SPG7085E

Parts Breakdown - Rev 1

P e

ccessories Inc.

FOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US AT

www.allpartsinc.com

Call Us: 1-269-685-4123
Text Us: 1-269-447-0412



https://www.allpartsinc.com/
https://www.allpartsinc.com/

SPG7085E GENERATOR
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

T T oo FNA-GROUP

1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722
CHECKED - -
TILE:
ENG APPR. - -
MFG APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
SERVICE APPR|

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP. ANY

smopvcroiniaons | A |70 "2 SRGEBSO00DA  \igy
PERMISSION OF FNA-GROUP IS CSPGZOR5F 1P
PROHIBITED. scae: N/A [webin D TUOIL T deeer; o2

Version:



SRGESS00DA / SPG7085E GASOLINE GENERATOR REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST -

NO.| FNAP/N |DESCRIPTION QY| NO. FNAP/N |DESCRIPTION QY[ [NO.] FNAP/N |DESCRIPTION o
T BOLTYB X 12 7 T | WHEELNT |HEXNUT IO, NYLOCK IR NUT VB 7
2 | O Gasker 10x08 2 | ® | WASHER FLAT ¢10 2| (S| _ . [FoOT,sUrPORT 2
| COVER, END | 1] 3 WHEEL 2 IS iigsm [BCLTMBXS0 2
1 | AEGULATOR KT [BOLIM3X 16 3 52 AXLL, WHLLL R KOOI, RUBBLR 2
5| 710567  |AVRMODULE 1 35 | REARPLATERTT |PROOF PLATE, REAR RS NUT M6 3
6 CABLE LIMITING BOARD 1 VAPOR HosE kT HOSE, FUEL VAPOR LAMMIDXEMMOD | 51 BRACKET BATTERY 1
1110574 X360
7 BOLT VG X 2124 3 % FHOSE, FUEL VAPOR 1| =& BOLTMEX 30 2
5 BOLT Mé X 189 4 % CLAME, SPRING 2 | e EATTERY 1
9 BOLTVBX 16 3 37 VALVE, ROLLOVER T e CABLE BATTERY POSITIVE 1
[ 10 | MUFFLERASSY Iy TFLER BRACKET 1 ] WASTIR UL TANK 6X25K2 1| & CABLL DATIIRY NIGATIVE 1
| % o T ) [EOLTMEX TS T % PANEL TEAR COVER i
MUFFLER CONNECTING PIPE 1 10 | 7110575 |GAUGE, FURL 1 & NUT M 5
13 | SPRING GASKET 7 | 7110576 |CAPFUEL T 68| 70058  |PLUG/TWISTIOCK 12072407 1
Ed NL?FIF:EZ;;ZE DOLT B %0 z 2 7110578 [FUEL TANK 1 69 | 7110583 |PLUG;120V TWISTLOCK 1
& NUTNYLOC M2 3 5 SHTUT-OFF FUEL T [ 70| 7110581 |THERMALCIRCUTTEREAKERZ0A | 2
1 MUFFLER SPACER 1 u BLOCK.HANDLE 7 E GROUNDING BOLT AND NUT 1
7 ASSFAVERTY, CROUND WIRE B0VM 1 15 | HANDLEKIT |CORTP, HANDIE 1 7| 7110585 |PIUG/DUPTEX )
18 SUPPORT, BEARTNG 1 % | 7110579  |SLEEVE HANDIE 3 | (7| 7itosse  |THERMALCIRCUTBREAKER WA | 2
19 MODITTFE, RRTISH 1 7 HANDIE 1 7 7110587 'HOTUIR MFETFR 1
0 BOLT5,16.4 1 g [BOLTMBX 16 T [ 75| 7itosss  |ICNITION SWITCH 1
Il WASHER, LOCK MI0 1 I FROOF PLATE LEFT 1| |7 PANEL BODY 1
32 WASHER FLAT 10X350X:4 1 49 FRANIE 1 i TAPSCREWM3 X B 8
% "ASSEMBLY, ROTOR, STATOR 1 G CROSSING BAR, FRAME T | [78| 7iiose |RECEPTACLE COVER/DUPLEX 3
21 TOLT3/6 16 1 L] [NUTMDD 3| 17| 7110500 |RECEFTACLECOVIR/TWISTLOCK | 2
% COVERFRONT 1 52| ool [SOLATORTEFT SRR TAPSCREW DA 3
% £N;:;I;i§sa:‘5]5\' EONDAINCU 1 » 7110580 |ISOLATOR RIGLT 2 8 /110591  [CONTROL PANEL ASSY 1
37 | RIGHT PLATE KIT [BOLT, M6 X 12 W) 5 ASSEMELY, GROUND WIRE 150MM 1 S Tome o e
28 7110571 FROOF PLATERIGHT 1 hd WASHER STAR M3 1 A SRGES8500DA SPG7085E IPL \IR]

SCALE: N/A | WEIGHT:

[ sHeer2oF 2






